
St. Joseph Confirmation Program Calendar 2025-2026 

Date Event Times 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 
Youth Mass 

1st Class Payments Due! 

10:15am to 11:30am  

4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, October 12, 2025 
Youth Mass 

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am  

4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 
Youth Mass  

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am 

4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 
Confirmation Retreat (offsite) 

(Subject to Change)  

8:00am – 9:00pm 

&10:30am Mass 

Sunday 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm  

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 
Youth Mass 

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am 

4:00pm to 5:30pm  

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Family Advent Reconciliation 
in Church  

6:00pm 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 
Youth Mass 

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am 

4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 
Youth Mass 

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am 

4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, February 22, 2026  Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm  

Wednesday, February 25, 2025 Candidate/Sponsor Workshop 
in church/parish hall 

6:00pm to 7:30pm 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 
Youth Mass 

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am 

4:00pm to 5:30pm  

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm  

Sunday, April 12, 2026 
Youth Mass 

Class 

10:15am to 11:30am 

4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Class 4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Confirmation at St. Agnes 2:00pm 

   

**Confirmation Rehearsal  

(at St. Agnes) TBD** 
  

 


